
Arsago 02 09 23 EX2_EX250 Open - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D.16:10.379
Tempo gara

1 57.259 --------- 12:07:26.371

2 1:01.476 + 04.217 12:08:27.847

3 1:47.097 + 49.838 12:10:14.944

4 59.338 + 02.079 12:11:14.282

5 1:01.307 + 04.048 12:12:15.589

6 1:01.281 + 04.022 12:13:16.870

7 1:00.923 + 03.664 12:14:17.793

8 1:01.079 + 03.820 12:15:18.872

9 1:00.804 + 03.545 12:16:19.676

10 1:01.700 + 04.441 12:17:21.376

11 1:02.686 + 05.427 12:18:24.062

12 1:04.215 + 06.956 12:19:28.277

13 1:03.626 + 06.367 12:20:31.903

14 1:03.379 + 06.120 12:21:35.282

15 1:04.209 + 06.950 12:22:39.491

 Po. 2 - # 12 CANTOREGGI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.691 --------- 12:07:36.803

2 1:11.060 + 03.369 12:08:47.863

3 1:10.489 + 02.798 12:09:58.352

4 1:11.400 + 03.709 12:11:09.752

5 1:11.141 + 03.450 12:12:20.893

6 1:11.785 + 04.094 12:13:32.678

7 1:11.725 + 04.034 12:14:44.403

8 1:11.399 + 03.708 12:15:55.802

9 1:11.559 + 03.868 12:17:07.361

10 1:12.791 + 05.100 12:18:20.152

11 1:12.856 + 05.165 12:19:33.008

12 1:12.507 + 04.816 12:20:45.515

13 1:13.165 + 05.474 12:21:58.680

14 1:12.074 + 04.383 12:23:10.754

 Po. 3 - # 2 AMORINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.205 --------- 12:07:37.317

2 1:11.341 + 03.136 12:08:48.658

3 1:10.604 + 02.399 12:09:59.262

4 1:11.295 + 03.090 12:11:10.557

5 1:11.133 + 02.928 12:12:21.690

6 1:11.340 + 03.135 12:13:33.030

7 1:12.401 + 04.196 12:14:45.431

8 1:11.953 + 03.748 12:15:57.384

9 1:11.321 + 03.116 12:17:08.705

10 1:12.810 + 04.605 12:18:21.515

11 1:13.544 + 05.339 12:19:35.059

12 1:12.683 + 04.478 12:20:47.742

13 1:12.623 + 04.418 12:22:00.365

14 1:11.490 + 03.285 12:23:11.855

 Po. 4 - # 104 SALA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.901 --------- 12:07:36.013

2 1:10.966 + 04.065 12:08:46.979

3 1:10.740 + 03.839 12:09:57.719

4 1:11.219 + 04.318 12:11:08.938

5 1:11.350 + 04.449 12:12:20.288

6 1:11.808 + 04.907 12:13:32.096

7 1:12.064 + 05.163 12:14:44.160

8 1:12.031 + 05.130 12:15:56.191

9 1:11.570 + 04.669 12:17:07.761

10 1:11.560 + 04.659 12:18:19.321

11 1:14.456 + 07.555 12:19:33.777

12 1:12.075 + 05.174 12:20:45.852

13 1:13.440 + 06.539 12:21:59.292

14 1:13.160 + 06.259 12:23:12.452

 Po. 5 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 14 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.684 --------- 12:09:46.796

Fastest lap: 57.259 
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